
Made:	October	6,	2020 Budapest	Trophy	ver1.4.xlsx,	Saturday

Prited	at:	20.10.08,	12:54 Versenyiroda/Jánosi

Practice:

October 17, Saturday Skaters warm up groups start duration end

h:mm h:mm h:mm

Jun	ladies	free 12 6+6 8:00 0:56 8:56
Ice	resurfacing 8:56 0:15 9:11

Sen	ladies	free 10 5+5 9:11 0:53 10:04
Ice	resurfacing 10:04 0:15 10:19

Sen	ladies	free 6 6 10:19 0:31 10:50
Ice	resurfacing 10:50 0:45 11:35

ID	Jun	free	dance 6 3+3 11:35 0:32 12:07
Ice	resurfacing 12:07 0:15 12:22

ID	Sen		free	dance 5 5 12:22 0:30 12:53
39 4:53

Competition:

October 17, Saturday Skaters warm up groups start duration end

h:mm h:mm h:mm

Jun	ladies	free 12 6+6 15:00 1:26 16:26
Ice	resurfacing 16:26 0:15 16:41

Sen	ladies	free 10 5+5 16:41 1:18 17:59
Ice	resurfacing 17:59 0:15 18:14

Sen	ladies	free 6 6 18:14 0:46 19:00
Ice	resurfacing 19:00 0:45 19:45

ID	Jun	free 6 3+3 19:45 0:47 20:32
Ice	resurfacing 20:32 0:15 20:47

ID	Sen		Rhythm	dance 5 5 20:47 0:38 21:26
39 6:26

Subject	to	change	!

Budapest Trophy, 2020
Time	Schedule	ver1.4
Venue:	Vasas	Jégcentrum


